Direamland Villa

RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

RESULTS OF THE DVRC BALLOT

COUNT

FEBRUARY 14, 2023 ANNUAL ELECTION of FIVE (5)
Candidates for the Board of Directors

Candidate’s Name

Term

Dan Martens
Kevin Brueback
Joyce Canino
Betty Mazza
Larry Lucero
Patti Hanks

Wendall Allison

183

180

162

152

119

103

79

Number of Votes

3 years

3 years

3 years

2 years

1 year
Not elected

Not elected



