

RESULTS OF THE DVRC BALLOT COUNT

FEBRUARY 14, 2023 ANNUAL ELECTION of FIVE (5)
Candidates for the Board of Directors

<u>Candidate's Name</u> <u>Term</u>		Number of Votes
Dan Martens	183	3 years
Kevin Brueback	180	3 years
Joyce Canino	162	3 years
Betty Mazza	152	2 years
Larry Lucero	119	1 year
Patti Hanks	103	Not elected
Wendall Allison	79	Not elected